
Open House Meeting to Discuss NRC Process with
Regards to Southern’s Early                                       
Site Permit for the Vogtle Site
Wednesday, May 10, 2006
12:00 p.m. to 2:00 p.m.
Burke County Library, Waynesboro, GA

Name Organization Phone Number/Email

Christian Araguas NRR/DNRL/NRBA (301) 415-3637, cja2@nrc.gov

Andrew Kuo DOE/NNSA (803) 208-2982, andrew.kuo@nnsa.sis.gov

PJ Hoontrakul DOE/NNSA (803) 208 2695 pimsai.hoontrakul@nnsa.gov

Barrett Wimberly Burke Co. BDE (706) 554-6554, bwimberly@ritevsa.com

Roderick Sams Burke Co. Chamber of
Commerce

(706)554-7283, rdsams@bellsouth.net

Christina LoBracco Georgia Tech (678) 231-8580, christina.lobracco@gmail.com

Deena J. Sams Burke Co. Community
Partnership

(706) 554 7213, dsams@cisga, .org

Maria Culley Georgia State University/Nuke
Watch South

(404) 651-1607, mculley@gsu.edu

Eric Oesterle NRC/NRR/DNRL/NGDB (301) 415-1365, ero1@nrc.gov

Gay G. Reeves SNC (706) 554-6088 reeves028@bellsouth.net

Donte Davis DOE/NNSA donte.davis@ses.gov

Frank Hope Georgia Tech frank.hope@gatech.edu

Elaine Sikes Burke Co. Library sikes@ecgrl.org

Jerry L. Coalson City of Waynesboro (706) 554-8000, jcoalson@waynesboro.com

Mel Mikibben CNTA (803) 649-3456, CNTA@bellsouth.net

David Shellhorse Columbia Co. Econ Dev (706) 312-1370,
dshellhorse@choosecolumbiacounty.com

Cliff Hibbs Georgia Tech (404) 483-2899

Wendell Lyon Lyon Farms (706) 437-0468

Alphonzo Andrew County Commissioner (706) 554-2324, hand832@aol.com

Edwin Stephens Citizen (706) 437-1339

Merv Waldrop Burke County- Administrator (706) 554-2324
mervwaldrop@burkecounty.ga.gov

Glenn Carroll Nuclear Watch South (formaly
Gane)

(404) 378-4263 atom.gir@mindspring.com


